
"G

®v

!!!"

Calle Doctor Vallejo Nájera

Paseo de la Estación

Paseo de

la Estación

Paseo de

la Estación

Pa
se

o
Bo

li ta
s

de
A i

ró
n

Calle
Colegio

Avda
de

Andalucía

Calle
Doctor
Barraquer

Ca
lle

Pin
tor

es

CalleSan Isidro

Paseo de

la Estación

Calle

Río Henares

CtraM
-423

Cm
no

Valdesanchuela

Calle Doctor

Severo Ochoa

Cust
a

Va
lde

rre
mata

Calle Emilia
Pardo Bazán

Calle

Río Júcar

CalleAlarcón

Calle los
Faroles

Calle
Murillo

Calle
Aranjuez

Avda de Andalucía

Avda del Sur

Avda del Sur

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r P
at

ar
ro

yo

Ca
lle

De
lfín

Trva del
Cordero

Cmno San Martín

de la Vega

Calle Pablo
Picasso

Calle JoanMiró

CalleSolano

Calle ManuelViola

Calle Bonn

Calle
Chinchón

Paseo de
las Acacias

Psaje de

Colón

Ca
lle

 de
Pí

o B
aro

ja

Calle

Gomera

Ca
lle

Co
lm

en
ar

Calle
Luxemburgo

Ca
lle

Te
ne

ría
s

Calle
Bruselas

Calle Pintor

Rosales

Ca
lle

Vi
lla

co
ne

jos

Calle

del Rosario

Ca
lle

 Is
la

Gr
ac

ios
a

Calle DoctorJiménez Díaz

Calle Don

Ramón Areces

Ca
lle

 V
ice

nte
Bla

sc
o I

bá
ñe

z

Ca
lle

 D
oc

tor
Ma

ta

Calle MaríaZambrano

Ct
ra

 M
-4

23

Ct
ra

M
-4

23

Ct
ra

M-
42

3

Ct
ra 

M-
42

3

Ct
ra 

M-
42

3

Ct
ra 

M-
42

3

Ct
ra 

M-
42

3

Ct
ra 

M-
42

3

Ctra
 M

-42
3

Calle del Pilar

Calle Londres

Calle Godollo

Calle
Marq

ué
s

de
Alca

ñic
es

Ca
lle

 
Co

rit
a

Cllon del
Rey

Calle deMaría Moliner

Calle Río Tajo

Calle

Alegranza

Calle

del Portillo

Calle

Fuerteventura

Calle Cabrera

Calle Sor

Justa Domínguez

Calle Formentera

Calle Maestro
García Morcillo

Calle
Velázquez

Ca
lle

 
Men

orc
a

Calle de
Agatha Christie

Calle de Greta Garbo

Calle de
Carmen Conde

Calle de Gloria Fuertes

Calle de Teresa
de Calcuta

Calle 

Ibiza

Ca
lle

 
Rí

o 
Eb

ro

Ca
lle

Am
eli

a E
ar

ha
rt

Ca
lle

de
Pí

o
Ba

ro
ja

Calle Roma
Calle

París

Calle

Atenas

Calle

Lisboa

Calle

Grec
o

Calle

Dublín

Calle
de

San Nicolás

Calle
Fortuny

Ca
lle

de
l

Es
pin

illo

Calle

Tr
igo

Calle

Sa
n

An
tón

Calle San Martín de la Vega

Ca
lle

 
Hie

rro

Ca
lle

Jo
sé

Marí
a

Pe
mán

Calle 
Tiziano

Calle CarmenMartín Gaite

Ca
lle

 
de

 
M

ar
ía

 
Cu

rie

Av
da

 
Re

ye
s 

Ca
tó

lic
os

Calle 
Chamberí

Ca
lle

de
los

Ar
en

ale
jos

Ca
lle

La

Pa
lm

a

Calle Miguel Hernández

Calle 

Tenerife

Calle

Rafael

Calle Matadero

Calle María Callas

Calle
Río

Jarama

Ca
lle

Co
nc

ha
Es

pin
a

CalleTaeña

Calle Gregorio
Marañón

Calle General

Martitegui

Calle
Marq

ués

de
Au

ñó
n

Calle 
Dragonera

Calle

Apóstol
Sant iago

Calle
Guardias Jóvenes

Calle 

Goya

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Gu
ad

alq
uiv

ir

Ca
lle

AntonioVan de Pere

Ca
lle

Ca
mi

lo
Jo

sé
Ce

la

Calle Infanta María Teresa

Ca
lle

Mallo
rca

Ca
lle

Vic
en

te
Ale

ixa
nd

re

Av
da

 

de
 

Es
pa

ña

Calle
Miguel

Ángel

Psaje del Prado

Calle
Marqués

de
Gaviria

Cmno

Va
lde

sa
nc

hu
ela

Calle 

Sorolla

Calle

Negritas

Avda del Hotel

Calle
Enrique

III

Cal le
Doctor

Casteló
Calle

Eloy Gonzalo

Calle Juan

Gr
is

Calle 
Santiago 

Rusiñol

Calle
Valencia

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Calle
Rosalía de Castro

Calle Núñez de Balboa

Calle
de

la

Guardia

Civil

Calle 

Parla

Ca
lle

 de
l P

os
tig

uil
lo

Calle Rosalía
de

Castro

Calle de Gabriela Mistral

Calle de María Moliner

Calle

de
la

Viña

Calle de Clara Campoamor

Calle Rosa Luxemburgo

Calle

Río

Manzanares

Calle

Gregorio

Prieto

Calle

Gran
Canaria

Calle Alcalde Antonio Pariente Cuesta

Calle Alcalde José Huete López

Ca
lle

Ag
us

tin
a

de
Ar

ag
ón

Cmno

de
l

Port
illo

Calle

Alfonso
VI

Calle

Pizarro

Ca
lle

He
rn

an
do

de
So

to

Calle
Felipe

II

Calle Pedro de Valdivia

Calle
Rosalía

de
Castro

Calle
Cristo

de
la

Salud

Calle Ruiz
de Alda

Ca
lle

 Z
ulo

ag
a

Ca
lle

Do
c to

r

Fle
mi

ng

Ca
lle

Ten
erí

as

Avda

del

Ferrocarril

Ca
l le

Ag
us

t in
a

de

Arag
ón

Av
da

Re
ye

s
C a

tó
lic

os

Calle

Lanzarote

Calle

Agustina

de Aragón

Calle

Estrella de
Elola

Ca
lle

Ag
us

tin
a

de
Ar

ag
ó n

Ca
lle

 
Na

rv
áe

z

Pase
o

del

Prado

Ca
lle

Alberiza

Ro
nd

a

del Prado

Avda

del
Sur

Calle 

de 

las 

Trabajadoras 

de 

Cotton

Calle de

María

Cu
ri e

Ca
lle

 

Fr
an

cis
co

 

Ba
ye

u

Avda Conde Duque

Calle

San
Vicente de Paúl

Calle Dalí

Calle Dalí

Ca
l le

Di
e g

o
de

Al
m

ag
ro

Cmno

de

las

En
tre

ga
s

Calle de Ana
Frank

Av
da

de

las

Mo
rci

lle
ra

s

Av
da

de

las

Ar
bo

led
as

Calle Felipe III

Calle 
Felipe

 III

Calle Fernando VI

Calle 
Ferna

ndo VI

Av
da

 de
 la

 C
ru

z

Av
da

 de
 la

 C
ru

z

Calle Camino de Pinto

Calle
Camino

de
Pinto

Avda del Majuelo

Avda del Majuelo

Paseo del Prado

Paseo del Prado

Av
da

 de
l O

liv
ar

Av
da

 d
el 

Ol
iva

r

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
Va

n d
e P

er
e

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
Va

n d
e P

er
e

Cmno del Portillo

Cmno
del

Port
illo

Av
da

 d
e 

M
ad

rid

Avda de Madrid
Avda de Madrid

A v
da

de
Sa

n
Ro

qu
e

Avda de San Roque

Av
da

 de
 S

an
 R

oq
ue

Ctra Pinto-San Martín de la Vega

Ctra Pinto-San Martín de la Vega

Ctra Pinto-San Martín de la Vega

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Lil
í Á

lva
re

z
Ca

lle
 d

e 
Lil

í Á
lva

re
z

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Lil
í Á

lva
re

z
Ca

lle
 d

e 
Lil

í Á
lva

re
z

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Lil
í Á

lva
re

z

Calle de Lilí Álvarez

Vreda de las Arboledas

Vreda de las Arboledas

Vr
ed

a d
e

las
Ar

bo
led

as

Vreda de las Arbo
led

as

Vr
ed

a d
e l

as
Ar

bo
led

as

Vred
a de lasArboledas

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno
Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Paseo de

la Estación

Paseo

de

la

Estación

Avd a
de

M
a drid

Calle

Alfonso

VI

Av
da

Reyes

Católicos

Avdade

España

Calle

Londres

Calle

Bruselas

Calle

Luxemburgo

M-506

M-506

M-423

M-423

A-4

Término
municipal
de Pinto

Término municipal
de Torrejón
de Velasco

Plaza
de Castilla

Plaza
del
Paraíso

Plaza
del Romano

Plaza de
la Piña

Gta
Carmen
Amaya

Gta de Irene Fernández

Gta de
Juliana Eybeck

Plaza
del Conde

Gta
Guardia
Civil Raul Centeno

Plaza Federico
García Lorca

Gta Guardia Civil
Fernando

Trapero

Plaza
de Antonio Machado

Gta María
Montessori

Gta de
Beatriz
Galindo

Gta
de Victoria
Kent

Gta Josefina
Carabias

Gta
de Teresa de
Jesús

Gta Eulalia
Abaitua

Gta de
Mariana
Pineda

Plaza del Hermano
Ramón

Quiroga

Gta Concepción
Arenal

01-003
01-005 01-006

01-007
01-010

01-016

01-026

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004
02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-01502-016

Valdemoro

Centro de Salud
Valdemoro

Hospital
Infanta
Elena

Valdemoro

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

441.000

441.000

442.000

442.000

443.000

443.000

444.000

444.000

4.
45

0.
00

0

4.
45

0.
00

0

4.
45

1.
00

0

4.
45

1.
00

0

4.
45

2.
00

0

4.
45

2.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Valdemoro

Callejero municipal de Valdemoro (1 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa I
Acacias, Paseo E-6
Agatha Christie, Calle B-6, C-6
Agustina de Aragón, Calle B-3, B-4, B-5, B-6, C-2, C-3
Alarcón, Calle E-6
Alberiza, Calle E-6, F-6
Alcalde Antonio Pariente, Calle B-6
Alcalde José Huete Lópe, Calle B-5
Alegranza, Calle G-6
Alfonso VI, Calle F-5, G-5, G-6
Amelia Earhart, Calle A-6, B-6
Ana Frank, Calle B-5, C-5
Andalucía, Avda D-1, D-2, D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5, E-6, F-6
Antonio Machado, Plaza C-6
Antonio Van de Pere, Calle C-4, C-5, C-6, D-4
Apóstol Santiago, Calle E-6
Aranjuez, Calle D-3, E-3
Arboledas, Avda E-4, E-5, F-4
Arboledas, Vreda F-2, F-3, F-4, G-1, G-2
Arenalejos, Calle C-6
Arquitectos, Calle D-6
Atenas, Calle D-3

Beatriz Galindo, Gta C-4
Bolitas de Airón, Paseo H-6
Bonn, Calle D-4
Bruselas, Calle D-3

Cabrera, Calle G-6
Caceras, Calle F-6
Cambroneras, Calle D-6
Camilo José Cela, Calle D-6
Camino de Pinto, Calle D-4, D-5
Carmen Amaya, Gta A-6
Carmen Conde, Calle B-5, C-5
Carmen Martín Gaite, Calle A-6
Carpinteros, Calle D-6
Castilla, Plaza D-6
Chamberí, Calle D-3
Chinchón, Calle E-3
Clara Campoamor, Calle B-3, C-3
Colegio, Calle E-6
Colmenar, Calle E-3
Colón, Psaje E-6
Concepción Arenal, Gta B-6
Concha Espina, Calle A-6
Conde Duque, Avda D-3, E-3
Conde, Plaza E-6
Cordero, Trva D-6
Corita, Calle C-6
Cristo de la Salud, Calle D-5, D-6
Cruz, Avda E-3, E-4, E-5

Dalí, Calle C-6, D-5, D-6
Delfín, Calle F-6
Diego de Almagro, Calle B-5, B-6
Doctor Barraquer, Calle E-6
Doctor Casteló, Calle E-6
Doctor Fleming, Calle E-6
Doctor Jiménez Díaz, Calle E-6
Doctor Mata, Calle E-6
Doctor Patarroyo, Calle E-6
Doctor Severo Ochoa, Calle E-6
Doctor Vallejo Nájera, Calle E-6
Don Ramón Areces, Calle D-6
Dragonera, Calle G-6
Dublín, Calle C-2, D-2

El Espartal, Finca H-6
Eloy Gonzalo, Calle D-6, E-6
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle B-6, C-6
Enrique III, Calle F-5, F-6, G-6
Entregas, Cmno E-3, E-4
Escultores, Calle C-6
España, Avda C-6
Espinillo, Calle C-6
Estación, Paseo E-6, F-6, G-5, G-6
Estrella de Elola, Calle E-6
Eulalia Abaitua, Gta B-6

Faroles, Calle E-6
Federico García Lorca, Plaza C-6
Felipe II, Calle F-6
Felipe III, Calle E-6, F-5, F-6
Fernando VI, Calle F-5, F-6
Ferrocarril, Avda E-3, F-3, F-4
Formentera, Calle F-6, G-6
Fortuny, Calle D-6
Francisco Bayeu, Calle C-5, D-4, D-5
Fuerteventura, Calle F-6, G-6

Gabriela Mistral, Calle B-4, C-4, D-4
General Martitegui, Calle D-6
Gloria Fuertes, Calle B-5, C-5
Godollo, Calle F-6
Gomera, Calle F-6
Goya, Calle D-6
Gózquez (Ctra Pinto San, Cmno F-5, G-3, G-4, G-5, H-1, H-2, H-3
Gran Canaria, Calle G-6
Greco, Calle D-6
Gregorio Marañón, Calle C-6, D-6
Gregorio Prieto, Calle C-5, D-5
Greta Garbo, Calle B-4, C-4
Guardia Civil Fernando Tr, Gta D-5
Guardia Civil Raul Centen, Gta E-6
Guardia Civil, Calle D-5, D-6, E-6
Guardias Jóvenes, Calle D-6

Herencia, Calle D-6
Hermano Ramón Quiroga, Plaza D-6
Hernando de Soto, Calle A-5
Hierro, Calle F-6, G-6
Hondo, Cmno D-1, D-2, E-2, E-3, F-3, F-4, G-4, G-5
Hotel, Avda D-4, E-4

Ibiza, Calle G-6
Infanta María Teresa, Calle D-6, E-6
Irene Fernández, Gta C-4
Isla Graciosa, Calle G-6

Joan Miró, Calle C-5, D-5
José María Pemán, Calle C-6
Josefina Carabias, Gta B-5
Juan Gris, Calle D-5
Juliana Eybeck, Gta C-3

La Palma, Calle G-6
Lanzarote, Calle G-6
Lilí Álvarez, Calle C-3, C-4, C-5, C-6
Lisboa, Calle C-3, D-3
Londres, Calle C-3, D-3
Luxemburgo, Calle D-3, D-4

M-423, Ctra A-4, A-5, A-6, B-2, B-3, B-4, C-2
Madrid, Avda D-2, D-3, D-4
Maestro García Morcillo, Calle D-6
Majuelo, Avda D-3, E-3
Mallorca, Calle G-6
Manuel Viola, Calle D-4
María Callas, Calle A-6, B-6
María Curie, Calle B-5, C-3, C-4, C-5
María Moliner, Calle B-5, C-5
María Montessori, Gta C-5
María Zambrano, Calle A-6
Mariana Pineda, Gta B-3, C-3
Marqués de Alcañices, Calle G-5
Marqués de Auñón, Calle F-5
Marqués de Gaviria, Calle E-5, F-5, F-6
Matadero, Calle E-6, F-6
Menorca, Calle G-6
Miguel Ángel, Calle D-5, D-6
Miguel Hernández, Calle C-6, D-6
Morcilleras, Avda E-5, E-6, F-4, F-5
Murillo, Calle D-6

Narváez, Calle B-5
Negritas, Calle D-6
Núñez de Balboa, Calle B-5

Olivar, Avda E-3, E-4, E-5

Pablo Picasso, Calle D-6
Paraíso, Plaza E-6
París, Calle C-2, D-2
Parla, Calle C-6, D-6
Pedro de Valdivia, Calle A-5, B-5
Peralejo, Calle C-6
Pilar, Calle F-6
Pintor Rosales, Calle D-6
Pintores, Calle D-6
Pinto-San Martín de la V, Ctra F-1, G-1, H-1
Piña, Plaza E-6
Pío Baroja, Calle C-6, D-6
Pizarro, Calle D-6
Portillo, Calle F-6
Portillo, Cmno G-5, G-6, H-4, H-5
Postiguillo, Calle C-6
Prado, Paseo F-6, G-6, H-6
Prado, Psaje F-6
Prado, Ronda G-6, H-6

Rafael, Calle D-5, D-6
Rey, Cllon E-6
Reyes Católicos, Avda B-5, B-6

Río Ebro, Calle D-6
Río Guadalquivir, Calle D-6
Río Henares, Calle D-6
Río Jarama, Calle D-6
Río Júcar, Calle D-6
Río Manzanares, Calle C-6, D-6
Río Tajo, Calle D-6
Roma, Calle D-2
Romano, Plaza E-6
Rosa Luxemburgo, Calle B-4, C-4
Rosalía de Castro, Calle A-6, B-6, C-6
Rosario, Calle F-6
Ruiz de Alda, Calle C-6, D-6

San Antón, Calle E-6
San Isidro, Calle E-6
San Martín de la Vega, Calle F-6
San Martín de la Vega, Cmno H-6
San Nicolás, Calle D-6, E-6
San Roque, Avda E-5, E-6, F-5
San Vicente de Paúl, Calle D-6, E-6
Santiago Rusiñol, Calle C-5, D-5
Solano, Calle D-5
Sor Justa Domínguez, Calle D-6, E-6
Sorolla, Calle C-5, D-5
Sur, Avda E-5, F-5

Taeña, Calle C-6
Tenerías, Calle D-6, E-5, E-6
Tenerife, Calle F-6, G-6
Teresa de Calcuta, Calle B-4, C-4
Teresa de Jesús, Gta B-4
Tiziano, Calle C-5, C-6
Trabajadoras de Cotton, Calle B-3, C-3, C-4, D-4
Trigo, Calle E-5, E-6

Vacas, Calle E-6
Valderremata, Custa G-6
Valdesanchuela, Cmno E-6, F-6
Valencia, Calle E-5
Velázquez, Calle D-6
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle C-6
Vicente Blasco Ibáñez, Calle C-6
Victoria Kent, Gta B-3
Villaconejos, Calle E-3
Viña, Calle C-6

Zuloaga, Calle C-5, D-4, D-5



"G

"G

®v

Û§

!!!"

Calle Doctor Vallejo Nájera

Custa de

la Villa

Paseo de la Estación

Paseo de

la Estación

Paseo de

la Estación

CalleReal

Ps
aje de
l

So
l

Avda
de

Andalucía

Calle San Martín
de la Vega

Calle
Doctor
Barraquer

Calle

Griñón

Calle
Veracruz

Ca
lle

Es
qu

ivia
s

CalleSan Isidro

Paseo de

la Estación

Calle

Estrella

Calle Río

Henares

Ca
lle

Ar
qu

ite
cto

s

Calle
C ambroneras

Cmno

Valdesanchuela

Calle Doct or

SeveroO choa

Cllon de
la Torre

Calle EmiliaPardo Bazán

Calle deVulcano

Calle deEros

Calle Iris

Ca
l le

Ca
rp

int
er

os

CalleVesta

Calle Río

Júcar

Calle de

Chequia

Calle
Irlanda

Ca
lle

Pi
nt

or
es

Calle
Yuste

Calle los
Faroles

Calle
Murillo

Calle
Finlandia

Ca
lle

Tir
so

de
Mo

lina

Calle
Escultores

Ca
lle

Ce
rva

nte
s

Cmno
Ventanilla

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r P
ata

rr o
yo

Ca
lle

Va
lde

me
ca

Ca
lle

De
lfín

Ca lle San Mar tín

de la Vega

Calle Pablo
Picasso

Calle
Ve

sta

CalleEsquivias

Ca
lleE

milia

Pa
rd

oBazán

Calle Virgen de

la Fuencisla

Calle Ceuta
y M

elilla

Calle Hernán
Cortés

Ca
lle 

de
Ce

res
Ca

lle 
Eo

loCa
lle

 de
las

 H
es

pé
rid

es

Calle de

las Flores

Ca
lle 

de
Fa

un
o

Calle la
Luna

Paseo de
las Acacias

Ca
lle

 de
Pí

o B
aro

ja

Calle

Gomera

Ca
lle

 P
av

illo

Ca
lle 

de
Ja

no

Calle He
rn

an
do

de
So

to

Calle del

Carmen

Calle Pintor

Rosales

Ca
lle 

Osa
May

or

Paseo de
los Hoteles

Calle 
Yuncos

Trva
del Cordero

Calle

del Rosario

Calle deVulcano

Ca
lle

 Is
la

Gr
ac

ios
a

Calle DoctorJiménez Díaz

Calle Don

Ramón Areces

Calle Virgen

del Mar

Ca
lle

 V
ice

nte
Bla

sc
o I

bá
ñe

z

Ps
a je

de
l D

es
c u

b r
im

ie n
to

de
Am

ér
ica

Ca
lle

 D
oc

tor
Ma

ta

Calle Doctor

la Calle

Avda de Andalucía
Avda de Andalucía

Avda de

Hispanoamérica

Ca
lle

Te
ne

ría
s

Calle MaríaZambrano

Calle Oliva

Calle
Mirador

Psaje de Colón

Calle
FuenteVieja

Calle del Pilar

Calle

Fuentenueva

Calle San

Gregorio

Calle de Plutón

Ca
lle

 F
ra

nc
isc

o
Ba

ye
u

Calle Godollo

Calle de Diana
Calle

AlcaldeF ernando

M
óstolesM

oya

Calle
Marq

ués

de
Alca

ñic
es

Calle

Circunvalación Sur

Cllon
del

Rey

Calle Río Tajo

Avda deSan Roque

Calle Virgen del Rocío

Calle

Alegranza

Calle de Guatemala

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Ed

ipo

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Ul

ise
s

Calle Circunvalación Sur

Calle

del Portillo

Calle deSaturno

Ca
lle

 
Aq

uil
es

Ca
lle

 
Or

es
tes

Calle Estribo

Calle Doctor
Benito

Calle
Colegio

Calle Letonia

Calle
Aragón

Ca
lle

 Au
ror

a
Bo

rea
l

Calle CharlesDarwin

Calle Ramírezde Arellano

Calle Fuerteventura

Calle 
Austria

Calle Cabrera

Calle Relug

Calle 
de 

Venus

Calle Sor

Justa Domínguez

Calle Formentera

Calle Virgen

de Loreto

Ca
lle 

Men
fis

Ca
lle

 G
en

er
al 

Da
bá

n

Calle Maestro
García Morcillo

Calle
Velázquez

Calle Virgen de

la Almudena

Ca
lle 

Men
orc

a

Calle 

Atenea

Calle
Duquesas

Calle de
Agatha Christie

Calle

las Vacas

Calle de
Carmen Conde

Calle Cruz

de Medallas

Calle 

Ibiza

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Eb
ro

Calle Eloy López

de Lerena

Ca
lle

Am
eli

a E
ar

ha
rt

Ca
lle

de
Pí

o
Ba

ro
ja

Calle 
de 

Nicaragua

Calle Virgen de Lourdes
Ca

lle

Po
life

mo

Calle 

Ocaña

Calle Blasco
 de Garay

Ca
lle 

Ba
co

Ca
lle 

Ju
no

Avda de

Andalucía

Calle 

Esmirna

Av
da

 
de

 
Es

pa
ña

Calle
de

Zeus

Calle 
de 

Granada

Calle 
de 

Paraguay

Calle
Narciso

Montur iol

Calle Virgen de Begoña
Calle

Grec
o

Calle de Noruega

Calle
de

San
Nicolás

Calle
Fortuny

Calle

Eras de
la

Cruz

Calle

Tr
igo

Calle

San
An

tón

Avda
de

Córdoba

Calle Gaspar Bravo

de Sobremonte

Psaje del

Estri
bo

Ca
lle

 
M

ira
va

lle
s

Calle

Hie
rro

Calle 

Saelices

Ca
lle

 
Ac

er
o

Cmno

Hondo

Ca
lle

Jo
sé

Marí
a

Pe
mán

Calle 
Tiziano

Calle CarmenMartín Gaite

Ca
lle

Añove
r

de
Tajo

Ca
lle

 
Na

rv
áe

z

Calle 
de 

Holanda

Calle

La

Pa
lm

a

Calle 
del 

Ágora

Calle Miguel Hernández

Calle 

Tarancón

Calle 

Tenerife

Calle

Rafael

Calle Matadero

Calle 
de 

Benelux

Calle

Infantas

Calle 
Camino 

de 
Pinto

Calle 
de 

Estonia

Calle
Río

Jarama

Ca
lle

Co
nc

ha
Es

pin
a

Ca
lle

Osa

Menor

Calle Gregorio
Marañón

Calle 

Chile

Calle 

Haití

Calle
Marq

ués

de
Au

ñó
n

Calle

Bo
ro

x

Ca
lle

 
Mi

ra
sie

rra

Calle

de
Peralejo

Calle

Atenea

Ct
ra

M-
42

3

Ct
ra

 M
-4

23

Ct
ra

 M
-4

23

Calle 

de 

Colo
mbia

Calle
Nicasio

Fraile

Calle de Federico Marín

Calle 
Dragonera

Calle

Apóstol
Santiago

Calle
Guardias Jóvenes

Calle 

Goya

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Gu
ad

alq
uiv

ir

Calle

Jamaica

Ca
lle

Ca
mi

lo
Jo

sé
Ce

la

Calle
Po

se
idó

n

Cmno
de

Ciempozuelos

Calle

Fuentecilla

Ca
lle

Co
rit

a

Paseo
de la

Rambla

Calle Infanta María Teresa

Calle Marquesa de

Villa Antonia

Calle

de Cibeles

Calle

Mallo
rca

Ca
lle

Vic
en

te
Ale

ixa
nd

re

Calle
Miguel

Ángel

Calle

Pozo
Chico

Psaje del Prado

Calle
Marqués

de
Gaviria

Av
da

 de
l

Ma
r M

ed
ite

rrá
ne

o

Cmno de las Salinas

Calle

Caceras

Calle
Alfon so

VI

Avda Benito Daza de Valdés

Calle
Bretón

de
los Herreros

Calle 
Mar 

Caribe

Calle 
de 

Eslovaquia

Calle

San
José

Calle
Galicia

Calle 
de 

Ecuador

Calle 

Chipre

Calle

Inglaterra

Calle

Alarcón

Calle 

Sorolla

Calle
Artemisa

Calle

Negritas

Calle
de

Alemania

Calle
Libertad

Calle Taeña

Calle
Enrique

III

Calle
Doctor

Casteló

Calle

Torrevieja

Calle 
de 

Uruguay

Ca
lle

de
l

Es
pin

illo

Calle
Eloy Gonzalo

Av
da

de
l

Ma
r

Me
dit

er
rá

ne
o

Calle
Castilla

León

Calle 

de 

Febo

Ro
nd

a

del

Prado

Calle

Minerva

Calle
M

iguel

Servet

Calle 

de 

Heracles

Calle 
de 

Puerto 
Rico

Calle 
Santiago 

Rusiñol

Calle 
de 

Perú
Ca

lle
Di

e g
o

de
Al

m
ag

r o

Calle

Eurídice

Ct
ra

M-
42

3

Calle

de

Chequia

Calle
Valencia

Calle
Gaspar

Bravo
de

Sobremonte

Calle

Minaya

Calle
la

Rioja

Calle Rosalía de Castro

Calle

Extremadura

Calle
de

la
Guardia

Civil

Ca
lle

de
los

Ar
en

ale
jos

Calle 

Parla

Calle
Castilla

La
Mancha

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Av
da

de
An

da
luc

ía

Avda
de

Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Calle

Ba
co

Ca
lle

 de
l P

os
tig

uil
lo

Calle Rosalía
de

Castro

Calle Diamante

Calle

del

Olimpo

Calle 

María 

Callas

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Calle

de
la

Viña

Av
da

 

de
 

Es
pa

ña

Avda 
Ermita 

de 
Santiago

Calle

Río

Manzanares

Calle

República

Dominicana

Calle 

de 

Honduras

Calle Virgen de

la Paloma

Calle

Gran
Canaria

Av
da

de
las

Mo
rci

lle
ra

s

Calle 

de 

Panamá

Calle Alcalde Antonio Pariente Cuesta

Calle 

de 

las 

Bahamas

Calle Alcalde José Huete López

Ca
lle

Ag
us

tin
a

de
Ar

ag
ón

Cmno

de
l

Port
illo

Calle

Herencia

Calle 

de 

Bélgica

Calle

de

Cuba

Calle 

de 

Portugal

Calle 

de 

Italia

Calle

Pizarro

Calle 

Narciso 

Monturiol

Avda
de

San

Roque

Calle Luis
Planelles

Calle

Islas

Bermudas

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
Va

n
de

Pe
re

Calle
Felipe

II

Praje Conde de
la Paja

Calle

República

Argentina

Avda 

de 

Hispanoamérica

Calle Pedro de Valdivia

Calle

la

Granujilla

Calle
Rosalía

de
Castro

Calle

Duque

de

Lerma

Calle
Cr isto

de
la

Salud

Calle 

El 

Salvador

Pa
se

o
Pá

rro
co

Do
n

Lo
ren

zo

Paseo
de Tierno

Galván

Calle

Aguado

Calle 

Orfeo

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r
Fle

mi
ng

Av
da

Re
ye

s
Ca

tó
lic

o s

Ca
lle

Ten
erí

as

Cmno
de

la
Carrehuela

Calle

Hungría

Calle

Lanzarote

Calle

de

Méjic
o

Avda 

de 

Europa

Avda

de

las Canteras

Ca
lle

Ag
us

tin
a

de
Ar

ag
ó n

Calle
General

Martitegui

Avda de

Europa

Ca
lle

Te
ba

s

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Lil

í 
Ál

va
re

z

Calle 

Aprisco

Calle 

Afrodita

Calle

Cron
o

Avda de los Yeseros

Ca
lle

 

Ga
lat

ea

Ca
lle

Alberiza

Calle

To
led

o

Avda

Mar

Adriático

Calle

Cantabria

Calle

Principado

de

Asturias

Calle

Tinto

Enrique

Ca
lle

 

Ma
ra

tón

Calle

Ju
no

Calle de

María

Cu
rie

Av
da

 

de
 

Es
pa

ña

Ca
lle

Co
rfú

Ca
lle

 

De
lfo

s
Ca

lle
 

Íta
ca

Ca
lle

de

Gr
ec

ia

Ca
lle

At
lán

tid
a

Paseo
Comunidad

de

Madrid

Calle

Estrella
de

Elola

Calle 

de 

Hércules

Calle

Fuente

de

la Teja

Calle

Se
se

ña

Calle 

los 

Verdiales

Custa
Valderremata

Calle

de

Homero

Avda

del

Mar

Mediterráneo

Ca
lle

de

Cr
eta

Calle

San
Vicente de Paúl

Calle Dalí

Calle Dalí

Calle 

Apolo

Calle Fernando VI

Calle 

Vereda 

de 

la 

Solana

Calle

Leonardo
Torres

Quevedo

Calle 

Píndaro

Calle 

de 

Séneca
Calle 

Casandra

Calle

de

Aristóteles

Ca
lle 

Mart
e

Ca
lle 

Mart
e

Ca
lle

 A
rca

dia

Ca
lle

 A
rca

dia

Calle de Virgilio

Calle de Virgilio

Calle Eurípides

Calle Eurípides

Av
da

 

de
l 

Mar 

Med
ite

rrá
ne

o

Ronda

de

Sa
n

Sebastián

Calle de Electra

Calle de Electra

Calle de Brasil

CalledeBrasil

Calle Platón

Calle Platón

Calle Felipe III

Calle 
Felipe

 III

Calle Ruiz de Alda

Calle Ruiz de Alda

Calle Esquilo

Calle Esquilo

Calle de Francia

Calle de Francia

Cmno

de

los

Verdiales
Avda del Mar Egeo

Avda del Mar Egeo Ca
lle

 de
 M

erc
uri

o

Call
e d

e M
erc

uri
o

Calle
la Lastra

Calle la Lastra

Calle Libertad

Calle Libertad

Calle Venezuela

Calle Venezuela

Calle de Bolivia

Calle de Bolivia

Ca
lle 

Ne
ptu

no

Ca
lle 

Ne
ptu

no

Ctra

M-404

(Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Pa
se

oJ
un

ca
re

jo

Calle Illescas

Calle

Ille
sca

s

Ronda de las Comunidades

Ronda de las Comunidades

Calle Circunvalación Sur

Calle Circunvalación Sur

Calle Aguado

Calle Aguado

Ca
lle 

Jú
pit

er

Ca
lle 

Jú
pit

er

Calle Illesca
s

Calle

Illesca
s

Calle Illesca
s

Paseo del Prado

Paseo del Prado

Cmno de Torrejón

Cmno de Torrejón Cmno de Torrejón

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Cmno Ventanilla

Cmno Ventanilla
Cmno Ventanilla

Ctra M-942

Ctra M-942

Ctra M-942

Ctra M-942

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cm
no

la
Lo

sa

Cmno la Losa

Cmno la Losa

Cmno la Losa

Cm
no

la Losa

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Paseo de

la Estación

Pa
se

ode

la Es
tac

ión

Calle

la Amarguilla

Calle
Aguado

Ca
lle

Narciso
Monturiol

Calle

Narciso
Monturiol

Calle
Alfonso

VI

Avdade

España

Av
da de

España

Av
da del

Mar Egeo

M-942

M-404

M-404
M-404

M-404

M-423

M-423

R-4

R-4

A-4

A-4

Término municipal
de Torrejón
de Velasco

Plaza
de Autos

Plaza
de Castilla

Plaza
del Paraíso

Plaza
del Romano

Gta de
Suecia

Plaza Esparto

Gta de
Lituania

Gta
de Polonia

Plaza de Nuestra
Señora del Rosario

Gta
Carmen
Amaya

Plaza de
las Monjas

Plaza de
Autos

Gta
Dinamarca

Plaza del
Conde

Gta
Guardia
Civil Raul Centeno

Plaza Federico
García Lorca

Gta Guardia Civil
Fernando Trapero

Plaza Cánovas del
Castillo

Plaza de
Antonio

Machado

Plaza
Campo
Olivar

Gta Fernán
Caballero

Gta de
las
Amazonas

Gta Marqués
de Vallejo

Plaza de la
Constitución

Gta Eulalia
Abaitua

Plaza del Hermano
Ramón

Quiroga

Plaza Duque
de Ahumada

Gta Concepción
Arenal

Plaza de
la Piña

Gta del
Universo

Gta
Pozo
San Pedro

Gta de las
Sirenas

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-022

01-023

01-024

01-025

01-026

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-011

02-012

02-013
02-015

02-016

Valdemoro

Centro de
Salud El
Reston

Centro de Salud
Valdemoro

Valdemoro

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

440.000

440.000

441.000

441.000

442.000

442.000

443.000

443.000

4.
44

7.
00

0

4.
44

7.
00

0

4.
44

8.
00

0

4.
44

8.
00

0

4.
44

9.
00

0

4.
44

9.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Valdemoro

Callejero municipal de Valdemoro (2 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa II
Acacias, Paseo F-2
Acero, Calle H-6
Afrodita, Calle E-4
Agatha Christie, Calle C-1, D-1
Ágora, Calle E-3, F-3
Aguado, Calle C-3, D-3, E-2, E-3
Agustina de Aragón, Calle C-1, C-2
Alarcón, Calle F-2
Alberiza, Calle F-1, F-2, G-1, G-2
Alcalde Antonio Pariente, Calle C-1
Alcalde Fernando Móstole, Calle E-2, E-3
Alcalde José Huete Lópe, Calle C-1
Alegranza, Calle H-1
Alemania, Calle F-4
Alfonso VI, Calle G-1, H-1
Amarguilla, Calle H-5, H-6
Amazonas, Gta D-5
Amelia Earhart, Calle B-2, C-1, C-2
Andalucía, Avda F-1, F-2, F-3, G-2, G-3, G-4, G-5, G-6
Antonio Machado, Plaza D-1, D-2
Antonio Van de Pere, Calle D-1
Añover de Tajo, Calle D-3, E-3
Apolo, Calle E-4, E-5
Apóstol Santiago, Calle F-1, F-2
Aprisco, Calle H-5
Aquiles, Calle D-5
Aragón, Calle D-3
Arcadia, Calle D-5, D-6
Arenalejos, Calle D-2
Aristóteles, Calle D-6, E-6
Arquitectos, Calle E-2
Artemisa, Calle E-3
Atenea, Calle D-5, E-5
Atlántida, Calle C-5, C-6, D-5
Aurora Boreal, Calle F-3, G-3
Austria, Calle F-4
Autos, Plaza F-2

Baco, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4
Bahamas, Calle C-3, D-3, D-4
Bajo de Ciempozuelos, Cmno H-2
Bélgica, Calle G-4, G-5
Benelux, Calle G-4, G-5
Benito Daza de Valdés, Avda G-6
Blasco de Garay, Calle G-5
Bolivia, Calle C-3, C-4, D-3
Borox, Calle E-3
Brasil, Calle D-3, D-4
Bretón de los Herreros, Calle F-2

Cabrera, Calle H-2
Caceras, Calle G-2
Cambroneras, Calle E-2
Camilo José Cela, Calle E-1, E-2
Camino de Pinto, Calle E-1
Campo Olivar, Plaza F-3
Cánovas del Castillo, Plaza E-2
Cantabria, Calle D-2, E-2
Canteras, Avda H-6
Carmen Amaya, Gta B-2
Carmen Conde, Calle C-1, D-1
Carmen Martín Gaite, Calle B-1
Carmen, Calle F-2
Carpinteros, Calle E-2
Carrehuela, Cmno H-6
Carros, Cmno G-3, G-4, H-4, H-5
Casandra, Calle D-5, E-5
Castilla La Mancha, Calle D-2, D-3
Castilla León, Calle E-2, E-3
Castilla, Plaza E-2
Ceres, Calle D-4
Cervantes, Calle F-2, F-3
Ceuta y Melilla, Calle D-2
Charles Darwin, Calle C-4
Chequia, Calle F-3, F-4, G-3
Chile, Calle D-3
Chipre, Calle F-4, G-4
Cibeles, Calle E-3, E-4
Ciempozuelos, Cmno G-2, G-3, H-3, H-4
Circunvalación Sur, Calle E-5, F-5, G-5
Colegio, Calle F-2
Colombia, Calle C-3, D-3
Colón, Psaje F-2
Comunidad de Baleares, Calle E-2
Comunidad de Canarias, Calle E-2
Comunidad de Madrid, Paseo D-2, E-2, E-3
Comunidad de Murcia, Calle D-2
Comunidad de Navarra, Calle D-2
Comunidades, Ronda D-2, D-3, E-3, E-4
Concepción Arenal, Gta C-1
Concha Espina, Calle B-1, B-2
Conde de la Paja, Praje B-6, C-6
Conde, Plaza F-2
Constitución, Plaza F-2
Cordero, Trva E-2
Córdoba, Avda H-6
Corfú, Calle D-6, E-5, E-6
Corita, Calle D-2
Creta, Calle E-5, E-6
Cristo de la Salud, Calle E-1, E-2
Crono, Calle E-4, E-5
Cruz de Medallas, Calle H-5
Cuba, Calle C-3, D-2, D-3

Dalí, Calle D-1, E-1
Delfín, Calle G-2
Delfos, Calle D-5, D-6
Descubrimiento de Améric, Psaje F-3
Diamante, Calle H-6
Diana, Calle E-5
Diego de Almagro, Calle C-1
Dinamarca, Gta G-5
Doctor Barraquer, Calle F-2
Doctor Benito, Calle E-2, F-2
Doctor Casteló, Calle F-1
Doctor Fleming, Calle F-1, F-2
Doctor Jiménez Díaz, Calle F-2
Doctor la Calle, Calle F-2
Doctor Mata, Calle F-1
Doctor Patarroyo, Calle F-1
Doctor Severo Ochoa, Calle F-2
Doctor Vallejo Nájera, Calle F-1
Don Ramón Areces, Calle E-2
Dragonera, Calle H-2
Duque de Ahumada, Plaza E-2
Duque de Lerma, Calle F-2, F-3
Duquesas, Calle F-2

Ecuador, Calle D-2, D-3
Edipo, Calle D-6
El Salvador, Calle C-3, D-3, D-4
Electra, Calle C-5, D-5
Eloy Gonzalo, Calle E-1, F-1
Eloy López de Lerena, Calle F-2
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2
Enrique III, Calle G-1, H-1
Eolo, Calle D-4
Eras de la Cruz, Calle E-3
Ermita de Santiago, Avda G-5, H-4, H-5
Eros, Calle E-5
Escultores, Calle D-2
Eslovaquia, Calle F-4, G-4
Esmirna, Calle D-4
España, Avda C-2, C-3, C-4, D-1, D-2
Esparto, Plaza F-2
Espinillo, Calle D-2
Esquilo, Calle C-5, C-6, D-6
Esquivias, Calle E-3
Estación, Paseo F-2, G-1, G-2, H-1
Estonia, Calle G-4
Estrella de Elola, Calle E-2, F-2
Estrella, Calle E-3, F-3
Estribo, Calle F-2
Estribo, Psaje F-2, F-3
Eulalia Abaitua, Gta C-1
Eurídice, Calle E-4, E-5
Eurípides, Calle C-5, D-5
Europa, Avda G-3, G-4, G-5
Extremadura, Calle D-2, D-3

Faroles, Calle F-1
Fauno, Calle D-4
Febo, Calle D-4, E-4
Federico García Lorca, Plaza D-1
Federico Marín, Calle F-2
Felipe II, Calle G-1, G-2
Felipe III, Calle F-1, G-1
Fernán Caballero, Gta C-2
Fernando VI, Calle F-1, G-1
Finlandia, Calle G-4
Flores, Calle F-2
Formentera, Calle G-2, H-2
Fortuny, Calle E-1
Francia, Calle G-3, G-4
Francisco Bayeu, Calle D-1
Fuente de la Teja, Calle D-3, E-3
Fuente Vieja, Calle E-3
Fuentecilla, Calle E-3
Fuentenueva, Calle E-3
Fuerteventura, Calle G-1, G-2, H-1

Galatea, Calle C-5
Galicia, Calle D-2, E-2
Gaspar Bravo Sobremonte, Calle G-5, G-6
General Dabán, Calle E-2
General Martitegui, Calle E-2
Godollo, Calle G-2
Gomera, Calle G-2
Goya, Calle E-1
Gran Canaria, Calle H-1, H-2
Granada, Calle H-6
Granujilla, Calle H-5
Grecia, Calle E-5, E-6
Greco, Calle E-1
Gregorio Marañón, Calle D-2, E-2
Griñón, Calle E-3
Guardia Civil Fernando Tr, Gta E-1
Guardia Civil Raul Centen, Gta F-1
Guardia Civil, Calle E-1, F-1
Guardias Jóvenes, Calle E-1
Guatemala, Calle C-3

Haití, Calle C-4
Heracles, Calle D-4
Hércules, Calle D-4, E-4, E-5
Herencia, Calle E-2, E-3
Hermano Ramón Quiroga, Plaza E-2
Hernán Cortés, Calle E-2
Hernando de Soto, Calle B-1
Hespérides, Calle D-4
Hierro, Calle G-2, H-1, H-2
Hispanoamérica, Avda C-2, C-3, D-3
Holanda, Calle F-4
Homero, Calle D-5, E-5, E-6
Hondo, Cmno H-1
Honduras, Calle C-3, C-4
Hoteles, Paseo F-2
Hungría, Calle F-4

Ibiza, Calle H-1, H-2
Illescas, Calle C-4, D-4, E-3, E-4, F-3
Infanta María Teresa, Calle E-1, F-1
Infantas, Calle E-2, F-2
Inglaterra, Calle F-4, G-4
Inmaculada, Calle E-2
Iris, Calle E-4, F-4
Irlanda, Calle G-4
Isla Graciosa, Calle H-2
Islas Bermudas, Calle C-3, C-4
Ítaca, Calle D-5, D-6, E-5
Italia, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4

Jamaica, Calle C-3
Jano, Calle D-4, D-5
José María Pemán, Calle D-1, D-2
Juncarejo, Paseo E-4, E-5, E-6, F-3, F-4
Juno, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4
Júpiter, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4

La Palma, Calle H-2
Lanzarote, Calle H-1, H-2
Lastra, Calle G-5, H-4, H-5
Leonardo Torres Quevedo, Calle G-6, H-6
Letonia, Calle G-5
Libertad, Calle C-2, D-2, E-2
Lilí Álvarez, Calle D-1
Lituania, Gta G-3
Losa, Cmno F-4, F-5, F-6, G-6
Luis Planelles, Calle E-3, F-3
Luna, Calle F-2

M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinc, Ctra A-4, A-5, B-5, C-5, C-6, D-6, E-6
M-423, Ctra A-2, B-1, B-2
M-942, Ctra A-4, B-3, B-4, C-3
Maestro García Morcillo, Calle E-1
Mallorca, Calle H-1, H-2
Mar Adriático, Avda D-5, E-5
Mar Caribe, Calle C-4
Mar Egeo, Avda C-4, D-4, D-5
Mar Mediterráneo, Avda D-4, D-5, D-6, E-3, E-4, F-3
Maratón, Calle C-5
María Callas, Calle B-2, C-2
María Curie, Calle C-1, D-1
María Zambrano, Calle B-2
Marqués de Alcañices, Calle H-1
Marqués de Auñón, Calle G-1
Marqués de Gaviria, Calle F-1, G-1
Marqués de Vallejo, Gta F-3
Marquesa de Villa Antonia, Calle F-2, G-2
Marte, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4
Matadero, Calle F-2, G-2
Méjico, Calle D-3, D-4
Menfis, Calle D-4, D-5
Menorca, Calle H-1, H-2
Mercurio, Calle D-5, E-4, E-5
Miguel Ángel, Calle E-1
Miguel Hernández, Calle D-2, E-2
Miguel Servet, Calle G-6
Minaya, Calle E-3, F-3
Minerva, Calle D-4, D-5
Mirador, Calle H-6
Mirasierra, Calle H-6
Miravalles, Calle H-6
Monjas, Plaza F-2, F-3
Morcilleras, Avda F-1, G-1
Murillo, Calle E-1

Narciso Monturiol, Calle G-5, G-6, H-6
Narváez, Calle C-1
Negritas, Calle E-2
Neptuno, Calle D-4, D-5, E-4
Nicaragua, Calle C-3, D-3
Nicasio Fraile, Calle F-2
Noruega, Calle G-4
Nuestra Sra del Rosario, Plaza E-2, F-2

Ocaña, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Olimpo, Calle E-3, E-4, F-4
Oliva, Calle E-2
Orestes, Calle D-6
Orfeo, Calle E-4, F-4
Osa Mayor, Calle F-3
Osa Menor, Calle F-3, G-3

Pablo Picasso, Calle E-1
Panamá, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4
Paraguay, Calle C-3, D-3
Paraíso, Plaza F-2
Parla, Calle D-2, E-2
Párroco Don Lorenzo, Paseo F-3
Pavillo, Calle D-2
Pedro de Valdivia, Calle B-1, C-1
Peralejo, Calle C-2, D-2
Perú, Calle D-3
Pilar, Calle G-2
Píndaro, Calle D-6, E-6
Pintor Rosales, Calle E-1
Pintores, Calle E-2
Piña, Plaza F-2
Pío Baroja, Calle D-1, D-2, E-1
Pizarro, Calle E-1
Platón, Calle C-5, D-5, D-6
Plutón, Calle E-4
Polifemo, Calle E-4
Polonia, Gta G-4
Portillo, Calle G-2
Portillo, Cmno H-1
Portugal, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4
Poseidón, Calle D-4, D-5
Postiguillo, Calle D-2
Pozo Chico, Calle F-2
Pozo San Pedro, Gta E-5
Practicante D Ramón Mac, Calle E-2
Prado, Paseo G-2, H-2
Prado, Psaje G-2
Prado, Ronda H-2
Principado de Asturias, Calle D-2, D-3, E-2
Puerto Rico, Calle D-2, D-3

R-4, Avia A-4, A-5, B-5, B-6, C-6, D-6
Rafael, Calle E-1
Rambla, Paseo E-3, F-3
Ramírez de Arellano, Calle C-4
Real, Calle E-2, F-2
Relug, Calle E-3, F-3
República Argentina, Calle D-3
República Dominicana, Calle C-3, C-4
Rey, Cllon F-2
Reyes Católicos, Avda C-1
Río Ebro, Calle E-2
Río Guadalquivir, Calle E-2
Río Henares, Calle E-2
Río Jarama, Calle E-2
Río Júcar, Calle E-2
Río Manzanares, Calle D-1, E-1, E-2
Río Tajo, Calle E-2
Rioja, Calle D-2, D-3
Romano, Plaza F-2
Rosalía de Castro, Calle B-1, C-1, D-1
Rosario, Calle G-2
Ruiz de Alda, Calle D-2, E-2

Saelices, Calle C-4, D-4
Salinas, Cmno F-3, F-4
San Antón, Calle F-2
San Gregorio, Calle E-2
San Isidro, Calle F-1, F-2
San José, Calle E-2, E-3
San Martín de la Vega, Calle G-2
San Nicolás, Calle E-2, F-2
San Roque, Avda F-1, G-1
San Sebastián, Ronda G-2, G-3, H-2
San Vicente de Paúl, Calle E-2, F-2
Santiago Rusiñol, Calle D-1, E-1
Saturno, Calle E-4
Séneca, Calle D-5, E-5
Seseña, Calle E-2, E-3
Sirenas, Gta D-5
Sol, Psaje E-2
Sor Justa Domínguez, Calle E-1, F-1
Sorolla, Calle D-1, E-1
Suecia, Gta F-3, F-4

Taeña, Calle D-2
Tarancón, Calle C-4, D-4
Tebas, Calle C-5
Tenerías, Calle E-1, E-2, F-1
Tenerife, Calle G-2
Tierno Galván, Paseo F-3, G-3
Tinto Enrique, Calle C-4, D-4
Tirso de Molina, Calle F-2
Tiziano, Calle D-1
Toledo, Calle E-3
Torre, Cllon F-2, F-3
Torrejón de Velasco, Calle E-3
Torrejón, Cmno A-2, B-2, C-2
Torrevieja, Calle E-3, F-3
Trigo, Calle F-1

Ulises, Calle D-5
Universo, Gta E-4
Uruguay, Calle D-2, D-3

Vacas, Calle F-2
Valdemeca, Calle C-4
Valderremata, Custa G-3, H-2
Valdesanchuela, Cmno F-1, G-1, G-2
Valencia, Calle F-1
Velázquez, Calle E-1
Venezuela, Calle C-4, D-3, D-4, E-3
Ventanilla, Cmno A-3, B-3, C-2, C-3, D-2
Venus, Calle E-4
Veracruz, Calle E-2
Verdiales, Calle H-4, H-5
Verdiales, Cmno G-3, G-4, H-4
Vereda de la Solana, Calle G-5, H-5
Vesta, Calle D-4, D-5
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle D-1, D-2
Vicente Blasco Ibáñez, Calle D-1, D-2
Villa, Custa F-3
Viña, Calle D-2
Virgen de Begoña, Calle F-3
Virgen de la Almudena, Calle F-3
Virgen de la Fuencisla, Calle F-3
Virgen de la Paloma, Calle F-3
Virgen de Loreto, Calle F-3
Virgen de Lourdes, Calle F-3
Virgen del Mar, Calle F-3
Virgen del Rocío, Calle F-3
Virgilio, Calle C-5, D-5
Vulcano, Calle E-4, F-4

Yeseros, Avda H-6
Yuncos, Calle E-3
Yuste, Calle F-2

Zeus, Calle E-3, E-4



"G

Calle

Herencia

CalleAlcalde Fernando

M
óstoles M

oya

Ca
lle

Ce
rva

nte
s Custa de

la Villa

Calle Griñón

Calle

Estr
ella

Calle Castilla

León

CallePoseidón

Calle deVulcano

Calle deEros

Calle Iris

Calle de

Chequia

Calle
Irlanda

Calle

de Granada

Calle
Finlandia

Avda de

Hispanoamérica

Ca
lle

Va
lde

me
ca

Psaje del

Estri
bo

Calle Torrejónde Velasco

Calle Principado

de Asturias

Calle

Ve
sta

Calle

Esquivias

Calle Arturo
Duperier

Calle Virgen de la Fuencisla

Calle
de

Cere
s

Ca
lle 

Eo
lo

Ca
lle

 de
las

 He
sp

éri
de

sCa
lle 

de
Fa

un
o

Calle

de
Ja

no

Calle
la

Rioja Ca
lle 

Osa
May

or

Calle 
Yuncos

Calle deVulcano

Ca
lle

 
Ja

én

Calle

Extremadura

Calle Castilla

La Mancha

Calle Virgen

del Mar

Ps
aje

de
l D

es
cu

br
im

ien
to

de
Am

ér
ica

Calle
Mirador

Calle
FuenteViejaCalle

Fuentenueva

Calle de Plutón

Calle de Diana

Calle

Circunvalación Sur

Calle Virgen

del Rocío

Calle de Guatemala

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Ed

ipo

Ca
lle

 
de

 
Ul

ise
s

Calle Circunvalación

Sur

Callede Saturno

Ca
lle

 
Aq

uil
es

Ca
lle

 
Or

es
tes

Calle Letonia

Calle
Aragón

Ca
lle

 Au
ror

a
Bo

rea
l

Calle CharlesDarwin

Calle Ramírezde Arellano

Calle 
Austria

Calle
Relug

Calle 
de 

Venus

Calle Virgen

de Loreto

Ca
lle 

Men
fis

Calle Virgen de

la Alm
udena

Calle 

Atenea

Calle Arturo Duperier

Calle de Puerto Rico

Calle 
de 

Nicaragua

Calle Virgen de Lourdes

Calle

Po
life

mo

Calle 

Ocaña

Calle Blasco
 de Garay

Ca
lle 

Ba
co

Ca
lle 

Ju
no

Calle 

Esmirna

Calle
de

Zeus

Calle 
de 

Paraguay

Calle Virgen de Begoña

Calle de Noruega

Calle
 

de 
Cuba

Calle Eras de

la Cruz

Avda
de

Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Avda de Andalucía

Calle Gaspar Bravo

de Sobremonte

Calle de

Chequia

Ca
lle

 
M

ira
va

lle
s

Calle 

Saelices

Ca
lle

 
Ac

er
o

Ca
lle

Añov
er

de
Tajo

Calle 
de 

Holanda

Calle 
de 

Uruguay

Calle 
del 

Ágora

Calle 

Tarancón

Calle 
de 

Benelux

Calle 
de 

Estonia

Ca
lle

Osa

Menor

Calle 

Chile

Calle 

Haití

Calle

Bo
ro

x

Ca
lle

 
Mi

ra
sie

rra

Calle

Atenea

Calle
 

de 

Colom
bia

Calle 
de 

Ecuador

Calle

Jamaica

Calle 
Cruz 

de 
Medallas

Ca
lle 

Po
se

idó
n

Calle

Fuentecilla

Paseo
de

la Rambla

Calle

de Cibeles

Avda
de

los
Yeseros

Cmno
 de

 la
s S

alin
as

Av
da

 de
l

Ma
r M

ed
ite

rrá
ne

o

Avda Benito Daza de Valdés

Calle 
Mar 

Caribe

Calle 
de 

Eslovaquia

Paseo
Comunidad

de

Madrid

Avda
de

Andalucía

Calle 

Chipre

Calle

Inglaterra

Calle

la

Amarguilla

Calle

Artemisa

Calle de Sevilla

Calle 

Los 

Carros

Calle 

la 

Patrona

Calle
de

Alemania

Calle

Torrevieja

PrajeConde delaPaja

Av
da

de
l

Ma
r

Me
dit

er
rá

ne
o

Calle 

de 

Febo

Calle

Minerva

Calle 

de 

Heracles

Calle 
de 

Perú

Calle

Eurídice

Calle

de

Chequia

Calle
Gaspar

Bravo
de

Sobremonte

Calle

Minaya

Calle

Duque

de

Lerma

Calle

Ba
co

Calle

del

Olimpo

Avda 
Ermita 

de 
Santiago

Calle Luis Planelles

Calle 

la 

Tijerilla

Calle

República

Dominicana

Calle

de
Huelva

Calle 

de 

Honduras

Cm
no

del

Extremo

Calle Virgen

de

la

Paloma

Calle 

de 

Panamá

Calle Diamante

Calle 

de 

las 

Bahamas

Calle Isaac
Peral

Calle 

de 

Bélgica

Calle 

de 

Portugal

Calle 

de 

Italia

Calle

Narciso

Monturiol

Ca
lle

 
de

 
M

ála
ga

Ronda
de

San

Se
ba

stiá
n

Calle

Islas

Bermudas

Calle

República

ArgentinaAvda 

de 

Hispanoamérica

Calle

la

Granujilla

Ctra

M-942

Pa
se

o
Pá

rro
co

Do
n

Lo
ren

zo

Calle 

El 

Salvador

Paseo
de Tierno

Galván

Calle

Aguado

Cmno Ventanilla

Calle 

Orfeo

Calle

Buzanca

Calle Juan de la Cierva

Calle

Hungría

Calle

de

Méjic
o

Avda 

de 

Europa

Calle Cádiz

Ctra

M-404

(Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Avda de

Europa

Ca
lle

Te
ba

s

Calle 

Aprisco

Calle 

Afrodita

Calle

Cron
o

Ca
lle

 

Ga
lat

ea

Calle

To
led

o

Avda

Mar

Adriático

Calle

Tinto

Enrique

Ca
lle

 

Ma
ra

tón

Calle

Ju
no

Calle

Se
se

ña

Av
da

 

de
 

Es
pa

ña

Ca
lle

Co
rfú

Ca
lle

 

De
lfo

s
Ca

lle
 

Íta
ca

Ca
lle

de

Gr
ec

ia

Ca
lle

At
lán

tid
a

Calle 

de 

Hércules

Calle

Fuente

de

la
Teja

Calle 

los 

Verdiales

Calle

de

Homero

Avda del

Mar Mediterráneo

Ca
lle

de

Cr
eta

Calle 

Apolo

Calle

Leonardo
Torres

Quevedo

Calle 

Píndaro

Calle 

de 

SénecaCalle 

Casandra

Calle

de

Aristóteles

Ca
lle 

Mart
e

Ca
lle 

Mart
e

Ca
lle

 A
rca

dia

Ca
lle

 A
rca

dia

Calle de Virgilio

Calle de Virgilio

Calle 

Vereda 

de 

la 

Solana

Calle Eurípides

Calle Eurípides

Av
da

 

de
l 

Mar 

Med
ite

rrá
ne

o

Calle de Electra

Calle de Electra

Calle de Brasil

CalledeBrasil

Calle Platón

Calle Platón

Ronda

de

las

Comunidades

Calle Esquilo

Calle Esquilo

Avda de Córdoba

Avda de Córdoba

Calle de Francia

Calle de Francia

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Cmno

de

los

Verdiales

Calle Aguado
Calle Aguado

Avda del Mar Egeo

Avda del Mar Egeo

Cmno

Bajo

de

Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Ca
lle

 de
 M

erc
uri

o

Call
e d

e M
erc

uri
o

Calle
la Lastra

Calle la Lastra

Calle Venezuela

Calle Venezuela

Calle de Bolivia

Calle de Bolivia

Ca
lle 

Ne
ptu

no

Ca
lle 

Ne
ptu

no

Av
da

 P
oc

illo
s

Av
da

 P
oc

illo
s

Ctra

M-404

(Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Calle Illescas

Calle

Ille
sca

s

Avda de los Yeseros Avda de los Yeseros

Calle Circunvalación Sur

Calle Circunvalación Sur

Calle Narciso Monturiol

Calle Narciso Monturiol

Ca
lle 

Jú
pit

er

Ca
lle 

Jú
pit

er

Calle Illesca
s

Calle

Illesca
s

Calle Illesca
s

Cmno de los Pocillos

Calle
Miguel Servet

Calle M
iguel Servet

Calle M
iguel Servet

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Avda de las Canteras

Avda de las Canteras

Avda de las CanterasCmno de la Carrehuela
Cmno de la Carrehuela

Cmno de la Carrehuela

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Ctra M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinchón)

Cm
no

la
Lo

sa

Cmno la Losa

Cmno la Losa

Cmno la Losa

Cm
no

la
Lo sa

Cm
no

la
Lo

sa

Cmno la Losa

Pase
o J

unc
are

jo

Pase
o J

unc
are

jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
rej

o

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
rej

o

Pa
se

o
Ju

nc
ar

ejo
Pa

se
o J

un
ca

re
jo

Pa
se

o J
un

ca
re

jo

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Avia R-4

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Cmno de los Carros

Calle Narciso

Monturiol

Ca
lle Va

lde
me

ca

CalleAguado

Callede

Sevilla

Ca
lle

Narciso
Monturiol

Ca
lle

Narciso

Monturiol

Av
da

Ermita

de

Santiago

Ro
nd

a d
e

las
 C

om
un

ida
de

s

Calle la

Tijerilla

Calle la

Amarguilla

Avda delMar Egeo

Calle Circunvalación

Sur

Calle

Narciso
Monturiol

M-942

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404
M-
404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

M-404

R-4

A-4

Gta de
Suecia

Gta de
Lituania

Gta
de Polonia

Gta
Dinamarca

Plaza
Campo
Olivar

Gta de las
Amazonas

Gta Marqués
de Vallejo

Gta del
Universo

Gta Pozo
San Pedro

Gta de las
Sirenas

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-
007

01-008

01-009

01-011

01-012

01-013
01-014

01-015

01-016

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-022

01-023

01-024

01-025

Valdemoro

Centro de
Salud El
Reston

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

441.000

441.000

442.000

442.000

443.000

443.000

444.000

444.000

4.
44

6.
00

0

4.
44

6.
00

0

4.
44

7.
00

0

4.
44

7.
00

0

4.
44

8.
00

0

4.
44

8.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Valdemoro

Callejero municipal de Valdemoro (3 de 3)
Índice de calles

!!!"

Paseo de la Estación

Paseo de

la Estación

Calle San Martín de la Vega
Paseo

de

la Estación

Cmno

Valdesanchuela

Calle Doct
or

Fleming

Ca
lle

De
lfín

Calle la
Luna

Paseo de
las Acacias

Calle

Gomera

Ca
lle 

Osa
May

or

Paseo de
los Hoteles

Calle del

Rosario

Paseode
Tierno

Galván

Calle Duque

de Lerma

Ca
lle

 Is
la

Gr
ac

ios
a

Calle Estrella
de Elola

Avda

de
Andalucía

Calle
Alberiza

Psaje de

Colón

Calle del Pilar
Calle Godollo

Calle
Marq

ué
s

de
Alca

ñic
es

Calle

Alegranza

Calle

de
lPortillo

Calle
Estribo

Calle

Fuerteventura

Calle CabreraCalleFormentera

Ca
lle

 
Men

orc
a

Calle de

Federico Marín

Calle 

Ibiza

Ca
lle

 O
sa

Me
no

r

Calle
Pozo Chico

Psaje de
l

Estri
bo

Avda de San Roque

Ca
lle

 
Hie

rro

Paseo

Bolitas
de

Airón

Ca
lle

La
Pa

lm
a

Calle 

TenerifeCalle Matadero

Calle Valencia

Calle Bretónde

los Herreros

Calle

Marq
ué

s
de

Au
ñó

n

Calle Dragonera

Calle Marquesa de

Villa Antonia

Ca
lle

 

Mall
orc

a

Psaje del Prado

Calle Marqués de
Gaviria

Calle

Caceras

Calle
Enrique

III

Cmno

de
l

Portillo

Finca

El

Espartal

Cmno
San Martín de la

Vega

Calle

Gran
Canaria

Cmno

de
l

Port
illo

Calle

Alfonso
VI

Calle
Felipe

II

Ron
da

de

Sa
n

Sebastián

Calle

Lanzarote

Av
da

 
de

 
las

 
Mo

rci
lle

ra
s

Calle

Alberiza

Ro
nd

a

del Prado

Custa

Valderremata

Avda
de

San

Ro
qu

e

Cmno de Ciempozuelos

Cmno

Bajo

de

Ciempozuelos

Calle Felipe III

Calle 
Felipe

 III

Calle Fernando VI

Paseo Bolitas de Airón Pa
se

oB
oli

ta
sd

e Air
ón

Cmno Hondo

Cmno Hondo

Paseo del Prado

Paseo del Prado

Avda de Andalucía

Av
da

de
An

da
luc

í a

Pa
se

ode

la Es
tac

ión

Paseo
del Prado

Ca
lleAlfonso

VI

A-4

Plaza Campo
Olivar

Plaza
de la
Piña

01-002

01-003

01-006

01-007

01-009

01-010

01-016

01-026

02-005

02-
015

Valdemoro

Valdemoro

A B C

3

2

1

443.000

443.000

444.000

444.000

4.
44

9.
00

0

4.
44

9.
00

0

4.
45

0.
00

0

4.
45

0.
00

0

Mapa III

IV

III

Mapa IV

0 100 200 30050
Metros

Acacias, Paseo IV A-2
Acero, Calle III F-4
Afrodita, Calle III C-2, D-2
Ágora, Calle III D-1
Aguado, Calle III A-1, B-1, C-1
Alberiza, Calle IV A-2, A-3
Alcalde Fernando Móstole, Calle III C-1
Alegranza, Calle IV B-2
Alemania, Calle III D-2, E-2
Alfonso VI, Calle IV A-1, B-1, B-2
Amarguilla, Calle III F-3, F-4, G-3
Amazonas, Gta III B-3
Andalucía, Avda III E-1, E-2, E-3, F-3, F-4, F-5, F-6, G-6
Andalucía, Avda IV A-1, A-2, A-3
Añover de Tajo, Calle III C-1
Apolo, Calle III C-2, C-3, D-3
Aprisco, Calle III F-3, G-3
Aquiles, Calle III B-3
Aragón, Calle III B-1
Arcadia, Calle III B-3, B-4
Aristóteles, Calle III B-4, C-4
Artemisa, Calle III C-1, D-1
Arturo Duperier, Calle III E-5, F-5
Atenea, Calle III B-3, C-3
Atlántida, Calle III A-3, A-4, B-3
Aurora Boreal, Calle III E-1
Austria, Calle III D-2

Baco, Calle III C-2, C-3, D-2
Bahamas, Calle III B-1, B-2
Bajo de Ciempozuelos, Cmno III G-1, H-1
Bajo de Ciempozuelos, Cmno IV B-3, C-3
Bélgica, Calle III E-2, E-3
Benelux, Calle III E-2, E-3
Benito Daza de Valdés, Avda III E-4, F-4
Blasco de Garay, Calle III E-3
Bolitas de Airón, Paseo IV B-3, C-2, C-3
Bolivia, Calle III A-2, B-1, B-2
Borox, Calle III C-1, D-1
Brasil, Calle III B-1, B-2
Bretón de los Herreros, Calle IV A-3
Buzanca, Calle III G-4, H-4

Cabrera, Calle IV B-2
Caceras, Calle IV A-3
Cádiz, Calle III F-5, G-5
Campo Olivar, Plaza III D-1, E-1
Campo Olivar, Plaza IV A-3
Canteras, Avda III F-4, G-4, H-4
Carrehuela, Cmno III F-4, G-4, H-4, H-5
Carros, Cmno III E-1, F-1, F-2, G-2, G-3, H-3, H-4
Casandra, Calle III B-3, C-3
Castilla La Mancha, Calle III C-1
Castilla León, Calle III C-1
Ceres, Calle III B-2
Cervantes, Calle III D-1
Charles Darwin, Calle III A-2
Chequia, Calle III D-1, D-2, E-1
Chile, Calle III B-1
Chipre, Calle III D-2, E-2
Cibeles, Calle III C-1, C-2
Ciempozuelos, Cmno III E-1, F-1, F-2, G-1, G-2, H-2, H-3
Ciempozuelos, Cmno IV A-3
Circunvalación Sur, Calle III C-3, D-3, E-3, F-3
Colombia, Calle III A-1, B-1
Colón, Psaje IV A-2, A-3
Comunidad de Madrid, Paseo III C-1
Comunidades, Ronda III B-1, C-1, C-2
Conde de la Paja, Praje III A-4
Córdoba, Avda III F-4, F-5
Corfú, Calle III C-3, C-4
Creta, Calle III C-3, C-4
Crono, Calle III C-3, D-2, D-3
Cruz de Medallas, Calle III G-3
Cuba, Calle III A-1, B-1

Delfín, Calle IV A-2, A-3
Delfos, Calle III B-3, B-4
Descubrimiento de Améric, Psaje III D-1
Diamante, Calle III F-4, G-4
Diana, Calle III C-3
Dinamarca, Gta III E-3
Doctor Fleming, Calle IV A-2
Dragonera, Calle IV B-2
Duque de Lerma, Calle III D-1, E-1
Duque de Lerma, Calle IV A-3

Ecuador, Calle III B-1
Edipo, Calle III B-4
El Espartal, Finca IV C-2
El Salvador, Calle III B-1, B-2
Electra, Calle III A-3, B-3
Enrique III, Calle IV A-1, B-1
Eolo, Calle III B-2
Eras de la Cruz, Calle III C-1
Ermita de Santiago, Avda III F-2, F-3, G-2
Eros, Calle III C-3
Eslovaquia, Calle III E-2
Esmirna, Calle III B-2
España, Avda III A-1, A-2
Esquilo, Calle III A-3, A-4, B-4
Esquivias, Calle III C-1, D-1
Estación, Paseo IV A-2, A-3, B-1, B-2
Estonia, Calle III E-2
Estrella de Elola, Calle IV A-2
Estrella, Calle III D-1
Estribo, Calle IV A-3
Estribo, Psaje III D-1
Estribo, Psaje IV A-3
Eurídice, Calle III C-2, C-3
Eurípides, Calle III A-3, B-3
Europa, Avda III E-1, E-2, E-3
Extremadura, Calle III B-1
Extremo, Cmno III F-6

Fauno, Calle III B-2
Febo, Calle III B-2, C-2
Federico Marín, Calle IV A-3
Felipe II, Calle IV A-2
Felipe III, Calle IV A-1, A-2, B-1
Fernando VI, Calle IV A-1, A-2
Finlandia, Calle III E-2
Formentera, Calle IV B-2
Francia, Calle III E-1, E-2
Fuente de la Teja, Calle III C-1
Fuente Vieja, Calle III C-1
Fuentecilla, Calle III C-1
Fuentenueva, Calle III C-1
Fuerteventura, Calle IV A-2, B-2

Galatea, Calle III A-3
Gaspar Bravo Sobremonte, Calle III E-3, E-4
Godollo, Calle IV A-2
Gomera, Calle IV A-2
Gran Canaria, Calle IV B-2
Granada, Calle III F-4, F-5, G-5
Granujilla, Calle III F-3
Grecia, Calle III C-3, C-4
Griñón, Calle III C-1
Guatemala, Calle III A-1, B-1

Haití, Calle III A-2
Heracles, Calle III B-2, C-2
Hércules, Calle III C-2, C-3
Herencia, Calle III C-1
Hespérides, Calle III B-2
Hierro, Calle IV B-2
Hispanoamérica, Avda III B-1
Holanda, Calle III D-2
Homero, Calle III B-3, C-3, C-4
Hondo, Cmno IV B-1, C-1, C-2
Honduras, Calle III A-1, A-2, B-2
Hoteles, Paseo IV A-3
Huelva, Calle III F-5, G-5
Hungría, Calle III D-2, E-2

Ibiza, Calle IV B-2
Illescas, Calle III B-2, C-1, C-2, D-1
Inglaterra, Calle III D-2, E-2
Iris, Calle III D-2
Irlanda, Calle III E-2
Isaac Peral, Calle III E-6, F-6
Isla Graciosa, Calle IV B-2
Islas Bermudas, Calle III A-1, A-2, B-2
Ítaca, Calle III B-4, C-3, C-4
Italia, Calle III E-1, E-2

Jaén, Calle III G-5
Jamaica, Calle III A-1, B-1
Jano, Calle III B-2, B-3
Juan de la Cierva, Calle III E-6, F-6
Juncarejo, Paseo III A-6, B-5, B-6, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-1, D-2
Juno, Calle III C-2, C-3, D-2
Júpiter, Calle III C-2, C-3, D-2

La Palma, Calle IV B-2
Lanzarote, Calle IV B-2
Lastra, Calle III F-2, F-3
Leonardo Torres Quevedo, Calle III E-4, F-4
Letonia, Calle III E-3
Lituania, Gta III E-1
Los Carros, Calle III G-3
Losa, Cmno III D-2, D-3, E-3, E-4, E-5
Luis Planelles, Calle III C-1, D-1
Luna, Calle IV A-3

M-404 (Navalcarnero-Chinc, Ctra III A-3, A-4, B-4, C-4, C-5, D-5, E-5, E-6
M-942, Ctra III A-1
Málaga, Calle III G-5
Mallorca, Calle IV B-2
Mar Adriático, Avda III B-3, C-3
Mar Caribe, Calle III A-2
Mar Egeo, Avda III A-2, B-2, B-3
Mar Mediterráneo, Avda III B-2, B-3, B-4, C-1, C-2, D-1
Maratón, Calle III A-3
Marqués de Alcañices, Calle IV B-1
Marqués de Auñón, Calle IV A-1, B-1
Marqués de Gaviria, Calle IV A-1
Marqués de Vallejo, Gta III D-1

Marquesa de Villa Antonia, Calle IV A-3
Marte, Calle III C-2, C-3, D-2
Matadero, Calle IV A-2, A-3
Méjico, Calle III B-1, B-2, C-1
Menfis, Calle III B-2, B-3
Menorca, Calle IV B-2
Mercurio, Calle III C-2, C-3
Miguel Servet, Calle III E-4, F-4, F-5, F-6
Minaya, Calle III D-1
Minerva, Calle III B-2, B-3
Mirador, Calle III F-4
Mirasierra, Calle III F-3, F-4
Miravalles, Calle III F-4
Morcilleras, Avda IV A-1, A-2

Narciso Monturiol, Calle III E-3, F-3, F-4, F-5, F-6
Neptuno, Calle III B-2, B-3, C-2
Nicaragua, Calle III A-1, B-1
Noruega, Calle III E-2

Ocaña, Calle III C-1, C-2
Olimpo, Calle III C-1, C-2, D-2
Orestes, Calle III B-4
Orfeo, Calle III C-2, D-2
Osa Mayor, Calle III D-1
Osa Mayor, Calle IV A-3
Osa Menor, Calle III D-1, E-1
Osa Menor, Calle IV A-3

Panamá, Calle III A-1, B-1, B-2
Paraguay, Calle III B-1
Párroco Don Lorenzo, Paseo III D-1
Patrona, Calle III G-3, G-4
Perú, Calle III B-1
Pilar, Calle IV A-2
Píndaro, Calle III B-4, C-4
Piña, Plaza IV A-2, A-3
Platón, Calle III A-3, B-3, B-4
Plutón, Calle III C-2, D-2
Pocillos, Avda III G-4, G-5, G-6
Pocillos, Cmno III H-4, H-5, H-6
Polifemo, Calle III C-2
Polonia, Gta III E-2
Portillo, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Portillo, Cmno IV B-1, C-1
Portugal, Calle III E-1, E-2
Poseidón, Calle III B-2, B-3
Pozo Chico, Calle IV A-3
Pozo San Pedro, Gta III C-3
Prado, Paseo IV A-2, B-2, B-3, C-2
Prado, Psaje IV A-2
Prado, Ronda IV B-2, C-2
Principado de Asturias, Calle III B-1
Puerto Rico, Calle III B-1

R-4, Avia III A-4, B-4, B-5, C-5, C-6, D-6
Rambla, Paseo III C-1, D-1
Ramírez de Arellano, Calle III A-2
Relug, Calle III D-1
República Argentina, Calle III B-1
República Dominicana, Calle III A-1, A-2
Rioja, Calle III B-1
Rosario, Calle IV A-2

Saelices, Calle III B-2
Salinas, Cmno III D-1, D-2
San José, Calle III C-1
San Martín de la Vega, Calle IV A-2, A-3
San Martín de la Vega, Cmno IV C-2
San Roque, Avda IV A-1
San Sebastián, Ronda III E-1, F-1
San Sebastián, Ronda IV A-3, B-3
San Vicente de Paúl, Calle IV A-2
Saturno, Calle III C-1, C-2
Séneca, Calle III B-3, C-3
Seseña, Calle III C-1
Sevilla, Calle III F-5, G-5
Sirenas, Gta III B-3
Suecia, Gta III D-1, D-2

Tarancón, Calle III A-2, B-2
Tebas, Calle III A-3
Tenerife, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Tierno Galván, Paseo III D-1, E-1
Tierno Galván, Paseo IV A-3
Tijerilla, Calle III G-3, G-4, H-3
Tinto Enrique, Calle III A-2, B-2
Toledo, Calle III C-1
Torre, Cllon III D-1
Torrejón de Velasco, Calle III C-1
Torrevieja, Calle III D-1

Ulises, Calle III B-3
Universo, Gta III C-2
Uruguay, Calle III B-1

Valdemeca, Calle III A-2
Valderremata, Custa III E-1
Valderremata, Custa IV B-2, B-3
Valdesanchuela, Cmno IV A-2
Valencia, Calle IV A-1
Venezuela, Calle III A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1
Ventanilla, Cmno III A-1
Venus, Calle III C-2
Verdiales, Calle III F-2, F-3, G-3, G-4
Verdiales, Cmno III E-1, E-2, F-1, F-2
Vereda de la Solana, Calle III F-3, G-3
Vesta, Calle III B-2, B-3
Villa, Custa III D-1
Virgen de Begoña, Calle III D-1
Virgen de la Almudena, Calle III D-1
Virgen de la Fuencisla, Calle III D-1
Virgen de la Paloma, Calle III D-1
Virgen de Loreto, Calle III D-1
Virgen de Lourdes, Calle III D-1
Virgen del Mar, Calle III D-1
Virgen del Rocío, Calle III D-1
Virgilio, Calle III A-3, B-3
Vulcano, Calle III C-2, D-2

Yeseros, Avda III F-4, G-3, G-4
Yuncos, Calle III C-1

Zeus, Calle III C-1, C-2


